
MONTH

NUMBER OF PERMITS 

ISSUED

Town of Ponoka - 2025 

Building Stats                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
PERMITS

 VALUE OF 

CONSTRUCTION 

MONTHLY 

TOTAL
January

6 Residential renovations 80,000.00                                          

6 80,000.00                     

February

3 Residential renovations 61,776.00                                          

3 Commercial renovations 356,000.00                                        

6 417,776.00                   

March

7 Residential renovations 161,093.00                                        

2 New residential (duplex) 349,062.00                                        

3 Commercial renovations 306,000.00                                        

1 IPU - Stampede renovation 25,000.00                                          

1 M1 - Renovation/change of use 100,000.00                                        

14 941,155.00                   

April

4 Residential renovations/demolition 51,816.25                                          

1 Institutional (foundation only) 130,690.00                                        

3 Commercial - change of use/tenant improvements 11,300.00                                          

8 193,806.25                   

May 11 Residential renovations/demolitions/detached garages 299,250.00                                        

6 Commercial renovations 882,331.00                                        

1 Industrial demolition 100,000.00                                        

18 1,281,581.00                

June

6 Residential renovations/detached garage/sheds 94,874.32                                          

4

Commercial renovations-demo/change of use/fire 

alarm/sign 163863.77

10 258,738.09                   

July 4 Commercial renovations/temp office/drain shop 111,500.00                                        

5 Residential renovations 370,845.29                                        

9 482,345.29                   

August 7 Residential renovations/demolitions/detached garages 412,023.51                                        

1 Commercial - temp tent 3,500.00                                            

8 415,523.51                   

Sept 1 Residential renovation $29,370.00

1 $29,370.00

Oct 3 New detached dwelling, older modular, reno 283,100.00                                        



1 Institutional - addition 3,500,000.00                                     

2 Industrial   14,100.00                                          

1 small reno 5,000.00                                            

7 3,802,200.00                

Nov 1 Residential renovation 38,000.00                                          

1 38,000.00

December 2 New residential homes 582,234.00                                        

1 Commercial renovation 400,000.00                                        

1 Residential renovation 23,000.00                                          

1 Older manufactured home moved on lot 53,000.00                                          

5 1,058,234.00                

Totals to date 93 8,998,729.14                


